sales@eland.co.uk www.eland.co.uk tel +44 (0)20 7241 8787 fax +44 (0)20 7241 8700
Find this product online at www.eland.co.uk | Rail Cable | Telecom Cable
Eland Product Group A8T
PADS Approval
Certificate Number: PA05/03862
Conductor
Class 1 solid plain copper conductor to BS EN 60228:2005
(previously BS6360)

is installed.
Standards
NR/PS/TEL/00015 (formerly RT/E/PS/00015)
Technical Data
Dimensions
PE Duct 0.63mm
Number of Pairs
Eland Part Number
Rail Catalogue Number
Nominal Overall Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
2 A8T0263LSZH 006/168021 8.9 68
5 A8T0563LSZH 006/168022 11.7 122
10 A8T1063LSZH 006/168023 13.1 171
20 A8T2063LSZH 006/168024 15.2 263
30 A8T3063LSZH 006/168025 17.2 359
50 A8T5063LSZH 006/168026 20.5 545
75 A8T7563LSZH 006/168027 23.9 776
100 A8T10063LSZH 006/168028 27.2 1016
Page 1 of 2
sales@eland.co.uk www.eland.co.uk tel +44 (0)20 7241 8787 fax +44 (0)20 7241 8700
Find this product online at www.eland.co.uk | Rail Cable | Telecom Cable
PE Duct 0.90mm
Number of Pairs
Eland Part Number
Rail Catalogue Number
Nominal Overall Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
2 A8T0209LSZH 006/168071 9.8 90
5 A8T0509LSZH 006/168072 13.5 179
10 A8T1009LSZH 006/168073 15.4 268
20 A8T2009LSZH 006/168074 18.3 439
30 A8T3009LSZH 006/168075 21.0 615
50 A8T5009LSZH 006/168076 25.5 964
75 A8T7509LSZH 006/168077 29.8 1385
100 A8T10009LSZH 006/168078 34.9 1836
Electrical Characteristics
2Pr  5Pr  10Pr  20Pr  30Pr  50Pr  75Pr  100Pr
Conductor Resistance 0.63mm (ohms/Km)
Max. Average at 20°C 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0 58.0